

zITEM NO.25

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24906-
24918/2010

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 08/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Kishor Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
COURT MASTER