

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8346/2012

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) NO.10492-10497/2012

Date: 22/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr B.V.Balram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dasti report in respect of unserved respondents is awaited. It appears from the office report that in SLP(C) No. 10492, 10493,10495 of 2012, the ld. Counsel for the petitioner is supposed to take steps for bring the legal representatives of respondent Nos. 1 and 2 on record. Final chance is granted for taking steps by next date.
List again on 3.7.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj