

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 64-67/2014 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.24906-24918/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2010 in CR No.107/2010,CR
No.108/2010,CR No.109/2010,CR No.110/2010,CR No.111/2010,CR No.114/2010,CR
No.117/2010,CR No.121/2010,CR No.122/2010,CR No.123/2010,CR No.125/2010,CR
No.128/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For restoration of I.A. Nos. 53056 & 57-60 and office report)

Date: 24/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Applications Nos. 64-67/2014 are rejected. Two
weeks' time granted to file proper applications.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
Asstt.Registrar